
AUCTION LOCATION: AUCTION LOCATION: 
1454 SEAREEL PLACE. SAN JOSE, CA1454 SEAREEL PLACE. SAN JOSE, CA

Inspection : Wednesday Machh 18, 2026
between  9:00am to 3:00pm.

“Live Webcast Online Only – No Onsite Bidding”.
“Bidding thru Bidspotter.com”.

                 AUCTION DATE:                  AUCTION DATE: 
                        THURSDAY MARCH 19, 2026                        THURSDAY MARCH 19, 2026 @ 10:30 a.m. PT @ 10:30 a.m. PT

1146 N Central Avenue #535
Glendale, California 91202

Phone:
818-763-2021�

WWW.AAGAUCTION.COM

Standard Mail
PRESORTED

U.S. Postage
PAID

STA CLARITA, CA
Permit No. 298

2020

PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION

HIGH-TECH HIGH-TECH 
PRECISION CNC  MACHINING & MFGPRECISION CNC  MACHINING & MFG

“ULTRA-MODERN” CNC MACHINING & MFG“ULTRA-MODERN” CNC MACHINING & MFG

   MUST SEE

2021

2018

2021 YCM DCV-2012B CNC Bridge Mill, LOW HOURS, 78’’ x 47’’ 
Travels, 10,000 RPM, HSK-100 Spindle, 40 Station ATC, Fanuc MXP-
200FB Controls, s/n 10218.

2020 YCM Model E5 CNC 3 Axis VMC, 40.16’’ x 20.47’’ 
x 21.26’’ (XYZ), 10,000 RPM, 24 ATC, 40 Taper, Fanuc 
MXP-200-FA, S/N 0019.

2018 YCM NXV-1680A CNC 3 Axis VMC, 64.2’’ x 30’’ x 27.6’’ 
(XYZ), Cat 40 Taper, Fanuc MXP-200FA Control, s/n 0283.

NISSAN-UniCarriers Model 
MCUG1F2F36LV,  7000 LB 
Capacity LPG Forklift, Side Shift, 
3 Stage, Cushion Tires.



YCM & YAMA-SEIKI CNC VMC’SYCM & YAMA-SEIKI CNC VMC’S
2021

2018

2013

2021 YCM DCV-2012B CNC Bridge Mill, LOW HOURS, 78’’ x 47’’ Travels, 10,000 RPM, HSK-100 Spindle, 40 Station ATC,
 Fanuc MXP-200FB Controls, s/n 10218.

2018 YCM NXV-1680A CNC 3 Axis VMC, 64.2’’ x 30’’ x 27.6’’ (XYZ), 
Cat 40 Taper, Fanuc MXP-200FA Control, s/n 0283.

 2013 YAMA SEIKI  AV-1000 3 Axis CNC VMC, 40.1’’ x 
21.6’’ x 24.9’’ (XYZ), 40 Taper, 10,000 RPM, Fanuc Oi-
MD Control, s/n 1000-11058

2015 YAMA SEIKI BM-1020B CNC 3 Axis VMC, Box Way 
Design, 10,000 RPM, 40.2’’ x 23.6’’ x 23.6’’ (XYZ), 40 Taper, 
Fanuc Oi-MD Control, s/n 1020-14

2014 YAMA SEIKI AV-610 
CNC 3 Axis VMC, 23.9’’ x 17.7’’ 
x 17.7’’ (XYZ), 40 Taper, 10,000 
RPM, Fanuc Oi-MD Control, 
s/n 13030.

2014 YAMA SEIKI AV-610 CNC 
3 Axis VMC, 23.9’’ x 17.7’’ x 17.7’’ 
(XYZ), 40 Taper, 10,000 RPM, 
Fanuc Oi-MD Control,
 s/n 610-14025.

2015

2014 2014



MULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGMULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGCNC VERTICAL MACHININGCNC VERTICAL MACHINING
20202018

MULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGMULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGCONVENTIONAL MILLING AND TURNINGCONVENTIONAL MILLING AND TURNING

2013

2019 PRECISION

2018 YCM NXV-560A CNC 3 Axis VMC, 40.16’’ x 20.47’’ 
x 21.26’’ (XYZ), 24 ATC, 40 Taper, Fanuc MXP-200FA 
Control, s/n 0446.

2013 YAMA SEIKI AV-610 CNC 3 Axis VMC, 23.9’’ x 17.7’’ x 
17.7’’ (XYZ), 40 Taper, 10,000 RPM, Fanuc Oi-MD Control, 
s/n 610-13029.

2019 Sharp 1640L Engine Lathe, w/ 3 Jaw Chuck, in / metric 
Threading, Newell DRO .

Supermax LG-1845VS Engine Lathe, w/ 3 Jaw Chuck, in / 
metric Threading, Sony DRO.

2020 YCM Model E5 CNC 3 Axis VMC, 40.16’’ x 20.47’’ x 
21.26’’ (XYZ), 10,000 RPM, 24 ATC, 40 Taper, Fanuc MXP-
200-FA, S/N 0019.

Large Selection of HSK-100 Tool Holders.



ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS BEHIND THE BIDDERS CARD SUPPLIED WILL 
APPLY TO ALL AUCTION SALE ITEMS AND FOR ALL PRIVATE NEGOTIATIONS. 
BY PARTICIPATING AND BIDDING AT AUCTION YOU ARE LEGALLY BINDING A 
CONTRACT WITH THE AUCTION COMPANY.

ALL INVOICES MUST BE PAID WITHIN 24 HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. IT IS 
PROHIBITED TO BID ON ANY ITEM THAT CANNOT BE PAID IN FULL WITHIN 24 
HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. PAYMENTS MUST BE CASHIERS CHECK, WIRE 
TRANSFER, OR LETTER OF  GUARANTEE FROM BANK. 
ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY MARCH 27, 2026  3:00 PM (PST)
NO LOADING OR PICK UP ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY.
NO LOADING BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER.
BUYERS PREMIUM 18% FOR ALL ONLINE BIDDING ON BIDSPOTTER.COM.
AUCTIONEER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MIS IDENTIFICATION OF ANY 
EQUIPMENT OR ASSETS BEING SOLD AT AUCTION EITHER BY VERBAL OR 
WRITTEN. IT IS THE BUYER’S RESPONSIBILTY TO INSPECT THE GOODS AND 
ASCERTAIN IF THE SPECIFICATIONS, DESCRIPTIONS AND CONDITION OF 
THE GOODS CONFORM TO THE BUYER’S REQUIREMENT INCLUDING  SERIAL 
NUMBERS.

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS PURCHASED 
ONCE MAY HAVE CONTAINED, EXPOSED TO , AND OR UTILIZED HAZARDOUS 
MATERIAL. THERE MAY BE SURFACES ON ITEMS WHERE DECONTAMINATION 
CANNOT BE VALIDATED: AS SUCH, THE BUYER OR BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGING 
THAT THEY ARE ACCEPTING THIS EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS IN AN “AS IS” 
CONDITION.

BUYER AND THEIR ASSOCIATES WILL HOLD AUCTIONEER AND  ‘THE SELLER’’ 
HARMLESS AGAINST ANY AND ALL CLAIMS AND ACTIONS ARISING OUT OF THE 
PARTICIPATION OF THE INDEMNITEE IN THE ACTIVITY, INCUDING, WITHOUT 
LIMITATION, EXPENSES, JUDGEMENTS, FINES, SETTLEMENTS AND OTHER AMOUNTS 
INCURRED IN CONNECTION WITH ANY LIABLITY, SUIT, ACTION, LOSS, OR DAMAGE 
ARISING OR RESULTING FROM THE INDEMNITEE’S PARTICIPATION IN THE AUCTION.
ALL BIDDERS MUST ONLY USE APPROVED MACHINERY MOVERS BY SELLER WITH 
LIABILITY INSURANCE OF $2,000,000 OR HIGHER. NO ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED 
UNLESS PAID IN FULL AND ALL ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED IN THE TIME ALLOCATED 
BY THE AUCTIONEER. 
ALL SALES ARE FINAL, AND ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS IS WHERE IS, WITH ALL FAULTS 
AND DEFECTS.
THERE ARE NO GUARANTEE OR WARRANTY TO ANY ITEMS SOLD (RE: MAKE, MODEL, 
YEAR, HOURS, MILES, OR MERCHANTABLITY BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER).
BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO INSURE PROPER USE FOR SAFETY.
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS “PARTS ONLY”
BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE GOODS ARE PRE-OWNED AND GOODS WERE  
NEITHER DESIGNED NOR MANUFACTURED BY SELLER. SELLER HAS NO KNOWLEDGE 
OF OR  CONTROL OVER THE PRIOR USE OR MISUSE OF THE GOODS OR ANY 
MODIFICATIONS TO  THE GOODS FOLLOWING ORIGINAL MANUFACTURE. NEITHER 
DOES SELLER HAVE KNOWLEDGE OR CONTROL OVER THE APPLICATION OF THE 
GOODS BY BUYER. IT IS THE BUYER’S SOLE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE PROPER 
SAFETY DEVICES, EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE OR 
TAKE NECCESSARY STEPS TO CONFORM THE GOODS AND OPERATION THEREOF 
TO ALL FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT SAFETY STANDARDS AND LAWS 
INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT OF 
“OSHA”. ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE BY THE  AUCTIONEER ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION 
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PREVIOUS PRINTED MATERIAL PERTAINING TO THIS 
AUCTION. AUCTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REMOVE OR ADD TO ANY AUCTION 
ITEMS ON THE LIST UNTIL AUCTION TIME.

PARTIAL & ABBREVIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION

    

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS-IS / WHERE - IS 

NO GUARANTEES, OR WARRANTIES ARE APPLIED
ALL ITEMS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 

SPECIFIED DATE

TERMS OF SALE: CASH OR CASHIERS CHECK 
ONLY.  18% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL 
PURCHASES.$200.00 REFUNDABLE CASH DEPOSIT.  
25% CASH DEPOSIT TOWARDS ALL PURCHASES. 
ALL SALES ARE SUBJECT TO CALIFORNIA SALES 
TAX.  THERE WILL BE NO EXCEPTIONS.

BID LIVE OR VIA WEBCAST

        BID ON BIDSPOTTER.COM

    LIVE WEBCAST ONLINE ONLY  NO ONSITE BIDDING 
MARCH 19, 2026

MULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGMULTI AXIS PROTOTYPE MACHINING & MFGPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION

ACRA-FIRST LCM-50 Vertical 
Milling Machine, Variable Speed, 
Power Feed Table, Newall DRO.

NEW EATON Model 
PUMP10HP06D, 10 HP 
Air Compressor.

 Kaeser Air Dryer and Tank.

2018 ACRA KV-50 Vertical 
Band Saw, w/ Blade 
Welder, Variable Speed., 
s/n V502407

2017 ACRA KV-100 Vertical 
Band Saw, w/ Blade Welder, 
Variable Speed, s/n V100563.

   MUST SEE NEW

   MUST SEE

 2014 Kaeser SK15, 15 HP 
Rotary Air Compressor


